	
Статьи калькуляции 
	Себестоимость       
	Отклонение фактической
себестоимости от   
плановой       

	
	плановая
	фактически    
	

	
	
	за   
отчетный
год  
	за    
предыдущий
год    
	на единицу
продукции 
	на весь  
фактический
выпуск,  
тыс. руб. 

	А         
	1   
	2   
	3    
	4    
	5     

	1. Сырье и материалы 
	76,22
	71,89
	77,25
	-4,33
	-0,433

	2. Возвратные отходы 
(вычитаются)         
	(-)1,05
	(-)1,28
	(-)1,17 
	(-)0,23 
	(-)3,4  

	3. Покупные изделия, 
полуфабрикаты и      
услуги сторонних     
организаций          
	22,07
	24,03
	23,95 
	+1,96 
	+0,196  

	4. Топливо и энергия 
для технологических  
целей                
	2,00
	2,00
	2,00 
	-   
	-     

	5. Основная          
заработная плата     
производственных     
рабочих              
	21,64
	20,65
	22,92 
	-0,99 
	-14,7  

	6. Дополнительная    
заработная плата     
производственных     
рабочих              
	2,20
	1,77
	2,75 
	-0,43 
	-6,4  

	7. Единый социальный 
налог                
	3,67
	3,45
	3,95 
	-0,22 
	-3,3  





Продолжение таблицы №5 
	Статьи калькуляции 
	Себестоимость       
	Отклонение фактической
себестоимости от   
плановой       

	
	плановая
	фактически    
	

	
	
	за   
отчетный
год  
	за    
предыдущий
год    
	на единицу
продукции 
	на весь  
фактический
выпуск,  
тыс. руб. 

	8. Расходы на        
подготовку и         
освоение             
производства         
	8,20
	8,34
	9,19 
	+0,14 
	+2,1  

	
	
	
	
	
	

	9. Расходы на        
содержание и         
эксплуатацию         
оборудования         
	16,96
	16,73
	17,50 
	-0,23 
	-3,4  

	10. Общепроизводст-  
венные расходы       
	11,20
	10,88
	11,91 
	-0,32 
	-4,8  

	11. Общехозяйствен-  
ные расходы          
	12,20
	11,33
	13,02 
	0,87 
	-12,9  

	12. Потери от брака  
	-   
	0,04
	0,03 
	+0,04 
	+0,5  

	13. Прочие           
производственные     
расходы              
	1,70
	1,35
	1,98 
	-0,35 
	-5,2  

	14. Производственная 
себестоимость        
	177,01
	171,18
	178,9
	-3,23 
	-4,0  

	15. Внепроизводствен-
ные расходы (расходы 
на продажу)          
	2,99
	2,82
	3,10 
	-0,17 
	-2,5  

	16. Полная           
себестоимость        
	180
	174
	182
	-6
	-0,6 
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